
CRAZY 8

Blind One

Mercy Shannon Faltak Crazy 8's L

Dewey Cindy Pitts Crazy 8's L

Darby Mary McArdle Crazy 8's M

Tebow Monica Keracik Crazy 8's L

Rook Tracy L Burlingame Crazy 8's L

Blind Two

Darcy Jennifer Giacchi Crazy 8's L

Pepper Pamela Thomas Crazy 8's L

Hunter Shannon Faltak Crazy 8's L

Cricket Kathy Bourland Crazy 8's L

Lucie Teri Meadows Crazy 8's MLucie Teri Meadows Crazy 8's M

Blind Three

El Judy Katz Crazy 8's L

Dottie Jennifer Giacchi Crazy 8's S

Pogee Dee McManis Crazy 8's S

Emmy Linda Wahlquist-Soos Crazy 8's S

Pebbles Clara Good Crazy 8's M



Blind Four

Folly Pamela Thomas Crazy 8's L

Roo Kathy Wishart Crazy 8's S

Sugar Tracy L Burlingame Crazy 8's L

Sophie Kathy Bourland Crazy 8's L

Frankie Kathy Wishart Crazy 8's M

Blind Five

Isa Donna Carr Crazy 8's L

Rainy Linda Wahlquist-Soos Crazy 8's S

Yogi Dee McManis Crazy 8's S

Corona Monica Keracik Crazy 8's L

Kayla Susan Mallonee Crazy 8's L

Blind Six

Diva Natalie Nelson-Lang Crazy 8's L

Kenai Donna Carr Crazy 8's L

Willow Wendy Hayes Crazy 8's L



MASTER

Blind One

Darcy Jennifer Giacchi Master L

Tebow Monica Keracik Master L

Blind Two

Dottie Jennifer Giacchi Master S

Diva Natalie Nelson-Lang Master L

Dewey Cindy Pitts Master L

Blind Three

Isa Jen Giacchi Master L

Corona Monica Keracik Master LCorona Monica Keracik Master L



SENIOR

Blind One

Kenai Jen Giacchi Senior L

Hunter Shannon Faltak Senior L

Darby Mary McArdle Senior M

Cedar Jackie Harris Senior M

Percy Nicole Yeanoplos Senior M

Blind Two

Folly Pamela Thomas Senior L

El Judy Katz Senior L

Emmy Linda Wahlquist-Soos Senior S

Cricket Kathy Bourland Senior L

Mercy Shannon Faltak Senior LMercy Shannon Faltak Senior L

Blind Three

Sophie Kathy Bourland Senior L

Pepper Pamela Thomas Senior L



OPEN

Blind One

Pebbles Clara Good Open M

Lucie Teri Meadows Open M

Roo Kathy Wishart Open S

INSTINCT

Blind One

Zeus Susan Mallonee Instinct L

NOVICE

Blind One

Yogi Dee McManis Novice SYogi Dee McManis Novice S

Zeus Susan Mallonee Novice L

Sugar Tracy L Burlingame Novice L

Benny Cindy Pitts Novice L

Frankie Kathy Wishart Novice M

Blind Two

Willow Wendy Hayes Novice L

Pogee Dee McManis Novice S

Rook Tracy L Burlingame Novice L

Rainy Linda Wahlquist-Soos Novice S

Kayla Susan Mallonee Novice L


